
ECVP/ESVP Summer School 2012 

Venue: Dublin, UCD, local organiser: Sean Callanan 

Dates: 16.-27.07.2012. 
 
Programme: 

Day Topic Lecturers 
Sunday, 15.07.12 - ARRIVAL OF PARTICIPANTS - 

Monday, 16.07.12 
- all day 

Avian Pathology Frederique Nguyen, Jerome Abadie 

Tuesday, 17.07.12 
- all day 

Avian Pathology Frederique Nguyen, Jerome Abadie 

Wednesday, 18.07.12 
- all day 

Immunopathology Bruce Car, Vicki Eng 

Thursday, 19.07.12 
- all day 

Laboratory Animal 
Pathology 

Paul Stromberg 

Friday, 20.07.12 
- all day 

Cytology Paula Grest 

Saturday, 21.07.12 - FREE - 

Sunday, 22.07.12 
- all day 

Muscular System Diane Shelton 

Monday, 23.07.12 
- all day 

Mock Exam Natalia Majo and colleagues 

Tuesday, 24.07.12 
- morning 
 

- afternoon 

Mock Exam 

Respiratory Tract 

Natalia Majo and colleagues 

Dennis Wilson 

Wednesday, 25.07.12 
- all day 

Respiratory Tract Dennis Wilson 

Thursday, 26.07.12 
- all day 

Skeletal System Cathy Carlson, Stina Ekman 

Friday, 27.07.12 
- all day 

Discussion Mock Exam Natalia Majo and colleagues 

 
 


